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2025 CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name
MARCEL
PIERRE
JACQUES
DAVE
ADRIEN
CLAUDE
MARC
JOE
SIMON
JAQUES
MICHEL
JOCELYN
DENIS
PIERRE
MARIO
JEAN CLAUDE
MIKE
JACQUES
YVAN
PAUL
MICHEL
HENRI-PAUL
MICHEL
BRIAN
JULES
ROGER
NORMAND
TOM
PIERRE
RAYMOND

June 19, 2025
Province
BERUBE QcC
BERUBE QcC
BRUNET ON
BURROWS AB
CAMPEAU QcC
CONSTANT QC
CORBEIL QC
CORNFORTH SK
COTE QC
DIONNE QcC
FORGET ON
GADBOIS QC
GAGNON QC
GIROURD ON
GUILBERT QcC
HEBERT QcC
HOLLEY AB
HOULE QC
HOULE QC
HOULE QC
LABOSSIERE QcC
LADOUCEUR QcC
LAROCQUE QC
LEO BC
LIZOTTE QcC
LUSSIER QC
MARTIN QcC
MOFFAT BC
MORIN QcC

PELOQUIN

QcC

Class
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS

#
660104
661283
657055
621033
661530
661593
661840
630084
662691
660836
658033
661794
661832
652114
661762
661797
622840
660765
661418
661417
661635
661753
661421
610096
661679
660084
661545
614016
661737
661838



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
14
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

2025 CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name
MARC
CLAUDE
JEAN-PIERRE
GUY
BRIAN
GILLES
JEAN
GARY
DALE
CHRISTIAN
RICHARD
JANE
NANCY
LINA
MARY
LINDA
MARY
SYLVIANNE
LYNE

CAL

PAUL
SYLVAIN
NORMAND
JOHNNY
MARC
NORMAN
ANDRE
MARTIN
DANIEL
DEAN

June 19, 2025
Province
PERRFEAULT ON
PICHE QcC
RENAUD QcC
RICHARD QcC
RICKABY BC
ROY ON
SALVAS QcC
SANDAU BC
SQUIRES SK
VANIER BC
VETERS BC
CORDINGLEY AB
EVANGELISTE QcC
GUIMOND QC
HOLLEY AB
LEO BC
MATTHEWS ON
MOISAN QcC
PINEAULT QcC
BEAUDOIN AB
BLAIS QcC
DEMERS QcC
DESROCHERS QcC
DUBOIS QC
HAMEL QcC
HENRY ON
LECLERC QcC
LEPINE QcC
SQUIRES SK

SQUIRES

SK

Class
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
ELDERS
LADIES
LADIES
LADIES
LADIES
LADIES
LADIES
LADIES
LADIES

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

#
652115
661803
660093
661844
610020
652102
661847
610094
630130
618133
610098
621064
661750
661758
622577
610097
659728
664710
660551
623713
661587
660120
660101
661321
660774
657365
664706
660152
631023
630722



61
62
63
64
65
66

2025 CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name
DARYL
ERIC
DEIRDRA
FRANCINE
RENALD
JASON

June 19, 2025
Province
SQUIRES SK
THIBAULT QcC
KEMPENAAR ON
TURCOTTE QcC
LACERTE QcC
THOMPSON ON

Class
MEN
MEN

PEEWEE
SR LADIES
SR MEN
SR MEN

#
630721
661708
651370
661722
660231
651092



